

AGI Insured's Veh No : SLY122Z
Date of Accident : 31 July 2020



1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Messrs AO ServicePro Pte Ltd

Date : 03 August 2020

Estimate To Repair GBE8945X - NISSAN NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EU

Chassis No : JN1MC2E26Z0006101

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		NETT ITEMS	
01	1 pc	rear bumper ✓ <i>deform</i>	\$ 600.50 ✓
02	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$5.00 ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 40.00 ✓
03	1 pc	rear bumper side retainer n/s ✓ <i>best</i>	\$ 35.00 ✓
04	1 pc	tailgate lid ✓ <i>dent</i>	\$ 1,742.00 ✓
05	1 pc	tailgate lid lock X	\$ Xnn 264.00 x
06	1 pc	tailgate lid lock actuator X	\$ Xnn 193.00 x
07	2 ps	tailgate lid hinges @ \$81.60 LH <i>best</i> ✓, RH X nn	\$ 163.20 81.60
08	2 ps	tailgate lid damper @ \$199.30 LH <i>dent</i> ✓, RH X nn	\$ 398.60 199.30
09	1 pc	tailgate lid outer chrome moulding X nn	\$ 544.40 x
10	1 pc	tailgate lid rear view mirror X nn	\$ 125.00 x
11	2 ps	tailgate lid rubber stopper @ \$20.00 LH <i>cut</i> ✓, RH X nn	\$ 40.00 20
12	1 pc	tailgate lid inner trimboard X nn	\$ 199.40 x
13	6 ps	tailgate lid inner trimboard clips @ \$15.00 ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 90.00 ✓
14	1 pc	tailgate lid weatherstrip ✓ <i>deform</i>	\$ 127.50 ✓
15	1 pc	rear end panel - inner X <i>repair</i>	\$ 411.30 x
16	1 pc	rear end panel - outer ✓ <i>best</i>	\$ 175.40 ✓
17	1 pc	rear floor panel X <i>repair</i>	\$ 979.40 x
18	1 pc	rear floor panel - wooden board ✓ <i>crack</i> Xub	\$ x 388.00 ✓
19	1 pc	n/s tail lamp ✓ <i>crack</i>	\$ 209.00 ✓
20	1 pc	n/s tail lamp outer panel ✓ <i>best</i>	\$ 504.00 ✓
21	1 pc	n/s tail lamp inner panel ✓ <i>best</i>	\$ 415.80 ✓
22	1 pc	n/s rear fender ✓ <i>best</i>	\$ 1,893.40 ✓
23	1 pc	n/s rear fender inner panel ✓ <i>best</i> Xrepair	\$ x 1,289.80 ✓
24	1 pc	n/s rear fender inner trim board ✓ <i>deform</i> Xub	\$ 388.40 ✓ x
25	6 ps	n/s rear fender inner trim board clips @ \$20.00 ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 120.00 ✓
26	1 pc	rear exhaust ✓ <i>best</i> Xrepair	\$ 772.80 ✓ x
27	1 pc	rear exhaust mounting X nn	\$ 68.00 x
28	1 pc	rear exhaust mounting bracket X nn	\$ 45.00 x
29	1 pc	tailgate lid NV350 badge ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 75.00 ✓
30	1 pc	tailgate lid Urvan badge ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 75.00 ✓
31	1 pc	tailgate lid Nissan badge ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 75.00 ✓
		6478.50	\$ 12,412.40 <i>9317.50</i>
		Less 10 %	\$ 1,241.24
		5830.65	\$ 11,171.16
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	
32	1 set	rear bumper parking sensor ✓ <i>affected</i>	\$ 300.00 200
33	1 pc	rear number plate X nn	\$ 50.00
34	1 pc	rear windscreen sealant ✓ <i>rec</i>	\$ 80.00 60
35	1 pc	rear windscreen glass primer X nn	\$ 40.00

AGI Insured's Veh No : SLY122Z
Date of Accident : 31 July 2020

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Messrs AO ServicePro Pte Ltd

Date : 03 August 2020

Estimate To Repair GBE8945X - NISSAN NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EU
Chassis No : JN1MC2E26Z0006101

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
36	1 pc	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS tailgate lid 70KM/H sticker ✓ <i>hec</i>	\$ 50.00 <i>\$12</i> \$ 520.00 272
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	
01		To remove and renew n/s side fender with sealant <i>advertisement</i>	\$ 180.00 <i>\$120</i>
02		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 100.00 <i>30</i>
03		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 350.00 <i>100</i>
04		To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test.	\$ 200.00 <i>60</i>
05		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 100.00 <i>40</i>
06		To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same.	\$ 60.00 ✓
07		Towing charges.	\$ 200.00 <i>100</i>
08		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 120.00 <i>100</i>
09		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$ 150.00 <i>80</i>
10		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with hydraulic pneumatic jack.	\$ 300.00 <i>200 Xnn</i>
11		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 2,000.00 <i>1,600 1400</i>
12		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 1,400.00 <i>1,000</i> \$ 5,140.00 3090
		<i>kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg</i> Total <i>97888708</i>	\$ 16,831.16 9192.65
		<i>Kenneth Lim Budget Direct</i> <i>04/08/20 (1:55pm)</i> <i>3rd Party (w.p)</i> <i>Officer - Mr Logan</i> <i>Resurvey after paint</i> <i>Lump Sum (8 days)</i>	<i>parts - \$9317.50</i> <i>- 10%</i> <i>\$8385.75</i> <i>SN - \$ 223.00</i> <i>JB - \$ 3490.00</i> <i>\$12147.75</i> <i>- 20%</i> <i>\$ 9718.20</i>
		<i>1/3 \$9400.00 x 8 days</i> <i>240820 TP0820/015 \$10379.00</i>	